M0700003273

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
•				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Dusiness Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
•				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Special instructions to 1 ming officer.				

Office Use Only



600096456276

04/26/07--01044--006 **125.00

07 JUN -1 AM 8: 00
SECKE LAND STATE
TALLAHASSEE ELOBRA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: VAC Acquisition, LLC				
(Name of Limited Liability Company)				
•••	ability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
Robin Hardin				
(Name of Person)				
Maynard, Cooper & Gale, PC				
(Firm/Company)				
1901 Sixth Avenue North, Suite 2400				
(Address)				
Birmingham, AL 35203				
. (City/State and Zip Code)				
For further information concerning this matter, p	lease call:			
Robin Hardin	at (_205) 488-3612			
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS:			
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations			
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\sum \\$125.00 \text{ Filing Fee} \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee} \text{ Certificate}				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. VAC Acquisition, LLC	
(Name of Foreign Limited Lia	bility Company)
2. Delaware (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) 3.	(FEI number, if applicable)
4. July 10, 2006 5. (Date of Organization)	Perpetual (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6. August 24, 2006 (previously registered as Date first transacted business in Flori (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to	da, if prior to registration.)
7. 2817 Cahaba Road Birmingham, AL 35223 (Street Address of	Principal Office)
8. If limited liability company is a manager-managed co	ompany, check here 6 89 89 0
10. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 day the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submit	is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a tted.)
	norized representative of a member, the execution of this document constitutes y that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

VAC Acquisition, LLC			
2. The name and the Florida street address	s of the registered ag	gent and office are:	97 TA
Capital Connection	, Inc.		JUN -
	(Name)		高 工 下
417 E. Virginia Str	reet		SEE, SEE
Florida Street Ad	Idress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	ACCEPTABLE)	F10 8:
Tallahassee,	FL	32301	ORIDA
	City/State/Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Stacy Filano (Signature)

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

Delaware

PAGE :

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "VAC ACQUISITION, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2007.



Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5593949

DATE: 04-14-07

2873388 8300

070407142